City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-1010 Version: 1 Name: Aerial Demo Request 2023 and 2024

Type: General Item **Status:** Approved

File created: 7/6/2021 In control: Aviation Board

On agenda: 7/19/2021 Final action: 7/19/2021

Title: Approval for the Director of the La Crosse Regional Airport to sign a Request for Military Aerial

Support for Airfest 2023 and 2024

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2 - 21-1010 AerialDemoRequest-Background Paper.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/19/2021	1	Aviation Board	APPROVED	Pass

Approval for the Director of the La Crosse Regional Airport to sign a Request for Military Aerial Support for Airfest 2023 and 2024